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The public think we, as individuals, have the most
responsibility for ensuring we lead healthy lives

How much responsibility, if any, do you think each of the following has in making sure
people lead healthy lives?

Individuals 62% 24% Yo 4%
The government 25% 46% 5% 4%
5% 7%

Industry 16% 46%

Employers 16% 45% 7% 6%

mA greatdeal ®A fair amount Not very much ®None atall ®Don't know

Base: 1069 Adults aged 18 to 75 in GB @
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Government has an important role to play in protecting people
against COVID-19, including encouraging people to lose weight

How much responsibility, if any, do you think the government has to do the following?

Promoting awareness of how people
can protect themselves from COVID-19

58% 30% %A%

Supporting employers to reduce the

% % A
risk of COVID-19 in the workplace Sl 34% 6 5%

Improving treatments and healthcare

56% 27% o 5%
for those with COVID-19 394 270

Providing a vaccine to prevent

56% 26% o, 5%
COVID-19 e

Encouraging people to lose weight to
reduce the impact of COVID-19

22% 41% 6% 6%

B A greatdeal ®A fair amount Not very much ®None atall ®Don't know

Base: 1069 Adults aged 18 to 75 in GB, 21-24™" August
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Government intervention around obesity is more welcome in
some areas than others

To what extent do you support or oppose government intervention in the following areas of public
health?

Requiring restaurants to display
calories on menus to help people make
healthier choices when eating out

Banning TV and online adverts for food
high in fat, sugar and salt before 9pm A el

Requiring restaurants to display ‘liquid
. . . 0 0 0,
calories’ on menus for alcoholic drinks Lk S1%

Ending deals like ‘buy one get one free’
on unhealthy food high in salt, sugar 21% 24%
and fat
m Strongly support  ®Tend to support Neither support nor oppose Tend to oppose  ® Strongly oppose Don't know
Base: 1069 Adults aged 18 to 75 in GB, 21st-24™ August,
Ipsos MORI @
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One in five of those who are trying to lose weight or would
like to are motivated by reducing the risk of COVID-19

And why are you currently trying to lose weight, or thinking about losing weight?

To improve my general health 68%

To improve my general fitness 62%

To feel better about the way | look 58%

To reduce the risk to my health from chronic health

) : 41%
conditions e.g. heart disease :

To reduce the risk to my health from COVID-19 21%

To help improve the health of my whole family 16%

Other

I
=
9

None of these | 1%

Don't know [1%

Base: Those who are trying to lose weight or would like to but not trying (688) among a sample of 1069 Adults aged 18 to 75 in GB 21s-24th August.
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